Tirschwell & Co., Inc. 
209 East 8I" Street — IB 
New York, NY 10028 

RE: Epstein 
9 East 71° Street 
Estimate 86178 

Ostroff Electrical Contractors Inc. proposes to furnish material and/or labor in accordance with the following 
conditions for the sum of Five Thousand Eight Hundred Dollars and 001100. ($5,800.00). 
Proposed price shall remain in effect for a period of 2 months from the date of acceptance. Any work required under this proposal after this date is not 
covered within the scope of this proposal. 

Main Entry 
• Furnish and install (2) new lighting outlets for (2) new picture lights.